79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 17, 2023 1 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:

F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 17, 2023 3 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
EYE 1 130 ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometric data is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 130 12° - EYL1XXXSHB10X.IES
722
1445
2167
2889
Maximum Candela = 2889.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
12°     30°                   45°
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 130 30° - EYL1XXXMHB10X.IES
488
976
1464
1952
Maximum Candela = 1951.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 130 45° - EYL1XXXFHB10X.IES
407
813
1220
1626
Maximum Candela = 1626.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 130 25°X60° - EYL1XXXEHB10X.IES
702
1403
2105
2807
Maximum Candela = 2806.8
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
25°x60°     25°x60° ß10°
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 130 25° X 60° ß10° - EYL1XXXGHB10X.IES
424
847
1271
1694
Maximum Candela = 1694.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270